JET3 S1P SRC

& CONSTRUCTION

Low-cut shoe with robust construction for optimum durability
Foot protection

Specific benefits

{c71 Comfort

- Stabilisation of the foot when walking
- Shock-absorbing heel to relieve joint strain
- Dual-density outsole

& Hygiene
- Removable insock for easy cleaning
~' Performance

- Ladder side grip: sole design for good grip on ladders
- High stability ensured by the sole's grip properties

Certifications and norms

Applications

c € o Public works

Building

ENISO 20345
S1P FOAE SRC

Finishing works / Craftsmanship

Events & scenic

Light industry

Maintenance
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JET3 S1P SRC

& CONSTRUCTION

Low-cut shoe with robust construction for optimum durability
Foot protection

Standards - Details Technical details
Shoe type Low shoe
Anti-perforation insert Stainless steel
Safety toe-cap Stainless steel
Lining material Textile, Mesh polyamid
Footbed material EVA, Polyester
Footbed caracteristic Removable, Breathable, Pre-molded
Outsole material PU multi
Outsole finition Injected
Weight 678 g per shoe
Size range 36 — 48
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£

Safety footwear
Reference
JET3SPNO36 Black
JET3SPNO37 Black
JET3SPNO38 Black
JET3SPNO39 Black
JET3SPNO40 Black
JET3SPNO41 Black
JET3SPNO42 Black
JET3SPNO43 Black
JET3SPNO44 Black
JET3SPNO45 Black
JET3SPNO46 Black
JET3SPNO47 Black
JET3SPNO48 Black
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Low-cut shoe with robust construction for optimum durability
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Size

Logistics information

Designation

JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC
JET3 S1P SRC

EAN13

3295249241445
3295249241469
3295249241476
3295249241520
3295249241537
3295249241544
3295249241551
3295249241568
3295249241575
3295249241582
3295249241599
3295249241605
3295249241612

Box code

13295249241442
13295249241466
13295249241473
13295249241527
13295249241534
13295249241541
13295249241558
13295249241565
13295249241572
13295249241589
13295249241596
13295249241602
13295249241619

etsod sofely

Multiple

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5

5

5

sales

Minimum

U U G U P

sales Weight

13.5 kg
14.0 kg
14.5 kg
14.5 kg
15.0 kg
15.3 kg
159 kg
16.1 kg
15.8 kg
17.4kg
9.0 kg

8.9 kg

10.0 kg
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